
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00111

08/31/2
021

AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP Plaintiff

AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN 
MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00378

08/31/2
021

BROYLES, COLE 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROYLES, COLE JOSEPH

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2021-
00009

08/31/2
021

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00583

08/31/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00110

08/31/2
021

DURON, CHRISTOPHER 
D. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DURON, CHRISTOPHER D.

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00068

08/31/2
021

EX REL Defendant
KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00111

08/31/2
021

JANE DOE Defendant
AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN 
MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00111

08/31/2
021

JOHN DOE Defendant
AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN 
MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00068

08/31/2
021

KLEVE, DALE Plaintiff
KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00377

08/31/2
021

LECLAIR, DEVIN 
MARCUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, DEVIN MARCUS

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00375

08/31/2
021

MCINTOSH, CHENNEA 
YVETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCINTOSH, CHENNEA 
YVETTE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00111

08/31/2
021

MCKAY, PATRICK 
SHAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCKAY, PATRICK SHAWN

DUR/DRIVING UNDER 
REVOCATION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00583

08/31/2
021

ROBINSON, MICHAEL 
TODD Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00068

08/31/2
021

SAFETY Defendant
KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00111

08/31/2
021

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 
AND Defendant

AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN 
MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00111

08/31/2
021

SKAGGS, SEAN 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN 
MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00111

08/31/2
021

SPOUSE OF Defendant
AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN 
MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00068

08/31/2
021

THE DEPARTMENT OF 
PUBLIC Defendant

KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00068

08/31/2
021

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE
OF OKLAHOMA

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00376

08/31/2
021

TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00109

08/31/2
021

TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE

LEAVING SCENE OF 
ACCIDENT DAMAGED 
FIXTURE (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00111

08/31/2
021

UNITED STATE OF AMERICA EX 
REL Defendant

AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN 
MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00111

08/31/2
021

URBAN 
DEVELOPMENT Defendant

AMERICAN ADVISORS 
GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN 
MICHAEL

FORECLOSURE
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