Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00111	08/31/2 021	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP Plaintiff	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00378	08/31/2 021	BROYLES, COLE JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROYLES, COLE JOSEPH	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA-2021- 00009	08/31/2 021	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00583	08/31/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00110	08/31/2 021	DURON, CHRISTOPHER D. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DURON, CHRISTOPHER D.	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00068	08/31/2 021	EX REL Defendant	KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00111	08/31/2 021	JANE DOE Defendant	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00111	08/31/2 021	JOHN DOE Defendant	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00068	08/31/2 021	KLEVE, DALE Plaintiff	KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00377	08/31/2 021	LECLAIR, DEVIN MARCUS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LECLAIR, DEVIN MARCUS	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00375	08/31/2 021	MCINTOSH, CHENNEA YVETTE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCINTOSH, CHENNEA YVETTE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00111	08/31/2 021	MCKAY, PATRICK SHAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCKAY, PATRICK SHAWN	DUR/DRIVING UNDER REVOCATION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00583	08/31/2 021	ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. ROBINSON, MICHAEL TODD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00068	08/31/2 021	SAFETY Defendant	KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00111	08/31/2 021	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND Defendant	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00111	08/31/2 021	SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL Defendant OSW	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00111	08/31/2 021	SPOUSE OF Defendant	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00068	08/31/2 021	THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC Defendant	KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00068	08/31/2 021	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	KLEVE, DALE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00376	08/31/2 021	TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00109	08/31/2 021	TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE	LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT DAMAGED FIXTURE (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00111	08/31/2 021	UNITED STATE OF AMERICA EX REL Defendant	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00111	08/31/2 021	URBAN DEVELOPMENT Defendant	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP vs. SKAGGS, SEAN MICHAEL	FORECLOSURE